
UPPER SNAKE

SALMON

MIDDLE 
SNAKE-BOISE

CLEARWATER

SPOKANE

LOWER BEAR

PEND 
OREILLE

KOOTENAI

SNAKE 
HEADWATERS

GREAT
SALT LAKE

LOWER 
SNAKE

Lewiston

Pocatello

Idaho FallsBoise

97

93

95

98

88

94

95

91

90

96

160

115

173

119

108

165 145

112

155

138

182

193

191

154

149

112

174

105

154
184

166

160

140

106

124

137

120

114101

119

105

135

100

104

141

170

145

101

172

142
118

215

147

120 105

187

161

100

124

111

283

128

119

140

105

231

108115

116

159

128

134

84

Idaho
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation

% of Normal 
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


